
Colonie
Crosstown
between Crossgates Mall,  
Colonie Center and  
Albany International Airport

5 1 8 - 4 8 2- 8 8 2 2w w w . c d t a . o r g

117

Schedule

 
E

F
F

E
C

T
IV

E
 J

A
N

U
A

R
Y

 2
8

, 
2

0
2

4



FARE INFORMATION
Fares (US coins and $1, $5 – dollar bills are accepted; fareboxes do not make change)
Cash Fares: 
Base Fare....................................................................................................$1.50
Base Half Fare .............................................................................................$0.75
BusPlus Fare...............................................................................................$2.00
BusPlus Half Fare.........................................................................................$1.00 
 
Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares:
Pay As You Go Fare - $1.30 for each of the first three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.
Pay As You Go Half Fare - $0.65 for each of the first three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.
Frequent Rider - $65 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days from the first day of use.
Frequent Rider Half Fare - $32.50 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days from the first day of use.

Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals, Medicare card holder, 
and veterans are entitled to ride for half fare on CDTA’s fixed route  
service. A valid Half Fare Navigator card is required when paying half 
fare on the bus. 

Children 46” and under ride free when accompanied by  
a fare paying adult.

CDTA’s policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 1964 Civil Right 
Act, which states that no one shall be excluded from participation in, 
denied the benefits of or discriminated against due to race, color, or  
national origin. Members of public may request information on this policy 
or file a Title VI complaint thru CDTA’s website @ www.cdta.org or by 
calling (518) 482-8822. 

MONDAY - FRIDAY

1245 3
Albany Shaker Road to Crossgates

W
ol

f R
d 

& 
Sp

ee
dw

ay

Al
ba

ny
  

Na
no

Te
ch

 
St

at
io

n

Al
ba

ny
  

Ai
rp

or
t

Sh
ak

er
  

Pl
ac

e

32
 W

ol
f R

d

Co
lo

ni
e  

St
at

io
n

Al
ba

ny
 

Co
un

ty
 Ja

il

68

Cr
os

sg
at

es
 

Ma
ll S

ta
tio

n

7

.....
819a
.....

1119a
1249p

.....

.....
519p
.....

819p
.....

649a
.....

949a
.....
.....

219p
349p
.....

649p
.....

949p 

653a
823a
953a
1123a
1253p
223p
353p
523p
653p
823p
953p

700a
830a

1000a
1130a
100p
230p
400p
530p
700p
830p

1000p

703a
833a

1003a
1133a
103p
233p
403p
533p
703p
833p

1003p 

705a
835a

1005a
1135a
105p
235p
405p
535p
705p
835p

1005p

713a
843a

1013a
1143a
113p
243p
413p
543p
713p
843p

1013p 

720a
850a

1020a
1150a
120p
250p
420p
550p
720p
850p

1020p

MONDAY - FRIDAY

8754 6
Crossgates to Albany Shaker Road

W
ol

f R
d 

& 
 

Co
lo

ni
e  

Ce
nt

er

Sh
ak

er
  

Pl
ac

e

Co
lo

ni
e  

St
at

io
n

Al
ba

ny
  

Na
no

Te
ch

 
St

at
io

n

W
ol

f R
d 

& 
W

ol
f P

laz
a

Al
ba

ny
  

Ai
rp

or
t

Cr
os

sg
at

es
 

Ma
ll S

ta
tio

n

31

Al
ba

ny
 

Co
un

ty
 Ja

il

2

610a
740a
910a

1040a
1210p
140p
310p
440p
610p
740p
910p

620a
750a
920a

1050a
1220p
150p
321p
451p
620p
750p
920p

627a
757a
927a

1057a
1227p
157p
328p
458p
627p
757p
927p

629a
759a
929a

1059a
1229p
159p
330p
500p
629p
759p
929p 

632a
802a
932a
1102a
1232p
202p
333p
503p
632p
802p
932p

639a
809a
939a
1109a
1239p
209p
340p
510p
639p
809p
939p

644a
.....

944a
.....
.....

213p
345p
.....

644p
.....

944p 

.....
813a
.....

1113a
1243p

.....

.....
514p
.....

813p
.....

Shaker Place to Wolf Road

SUNDAY/HOLIDAY

45

Al
ba

ny
    

Ai
rp

or
t

Sh
ak

er
 

Pl
ac

e

W
ol

f R
d 

& 
Sp

ee
dw

ay

32
 W

ol
f R

d

67
Co

lo
ni

e  
St

at
io

n
3

705a   709a 714a 718a 719a

Wolf Road to Shaker Place

SUNDAY/HOLIDAY

6

Al
ba

ny
 

Ai
rp

or
t

7

Sh
ak

er
 

 P
lac

e

W
ol

f R
d 

& 
Co

lo
ni

e 
Ce

nt
er

4

642a         645a 650a 654a

5

W
ol

f R
d 

& 
W

ol
f P

laz
a


