EFFECTIVE JANUARY 28, 2024

117 Iride

Colonie Crosstown

between Crossgates Mall, **Colonie Center and Albany International Airport**

Schedule

www.cdta.org

518-482-8822

Albany Shaker Road to Crossgates							
8	7	6	5	4	3	2	1
Albany County Jail	Shaker Place	Albany Airport	Wolf Rd & Speedway	32 Wolf Rd	Colonie Station	Albany NanoTech Station	Crossgates Mall Station
		MO	NDAY	- FRIC	DAY		
	649a	653a	700a	703a	705a	713a	720a
819a		823a	830a	833a	835a	843a	850a
	949a	953a	1000a	1003a	1005a	1013a	1020a
1119a		1123a	1130a	1133a	1135a	1143a	1150a
1249p		1253p	100p	103p	105p	113p	120p
	219p	223p	230p	233p	235p	243p	250p
	349p	353p	400p	403p	405p	413p	420p
519p		523p	530p	533p	535p	543p	550p
	649p	653p	700p	703p	705p	713p	720p
819p		823p	830p	833p	835p	843p	850p
	949p	953p	1000p	1003p	1005p	1013p	1020p

Shaker Place to Wolf Road						
7	6	5	4	3		
Shaker	Albany Airport	Wolf Rd & Speedway	32 Wolf Rd	Colonie Station		
SUNDAY/HOLIDAY						
705a	705a 709a 7		718a	719a		

Crossgates to Albany Shaker Road							
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Crossgates Mall Station	Albany NanoTech Station	Colonie Station	Wolf Rd & Colonie Center	Wolf Rd & Wolf Plaza	Albany Airport	Shaker Place	Albany County Jail
MONDAY - FRIDAY							
610a	620a	627a	629a	632a	639a	644a	
740a	750a	757a	759a	802a	809a		813a
910a	920a	927a	929a	932a	939a	944a	
1040a	1050a	1057a	1059a	1102a	1109a		1113a
1210p	1220p	1227p	1229p	1232p	1239p		1243p
140p	150p	157p	159p	202p	209p	213p	
310p	321p	328p	330p	333p	340p	345p	
440p	451p	458p	500p	503p	510p		514p
610p	620p	627p	629p	632p	639p	644p	
740p	750p	757p	759p	802p	809p		813p
910p	920p	927p	929p	932p	939p	944p	



FARE INFORMATION

Fares (US coins and \$1, \$5 – dollar bills are accepted; fareboxes do not make change) Cash Fares:

Base Fare	\$1.50
Base Half Fare	\$0.75
BusPlus Fare	\$2.00
BusPlus Half Fare	\$1.00

Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares:

Pay As You Go Fare - \$1.30 for each of the first three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.

Pay As You Go Half Fare - \$0.65 for each of the first three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.

Frequent Rider - \$65 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days from the first day of use.

Frequent Rider Half Fare - \$32.50 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days from the first day of use.

Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals, Medicare card holder, and veterans are entitled to ride for half fare on CDTA's fixed route service. A valid Half Fare *Navigator* card is required when paying half fare on the bus.

Children 46" and under ride free when accompanied by a fare paying adult.

CDTA's policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 1964 Civil Right Act, which states that no one shall be excluded from participation in, denied the benefits of or discriminated against due to race, color, or national origin. Members of public may request information on this policy or file a Title VI complaint thru CDTA's website @ www.cdta.org or by calling (518) 482-8822.